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20th European Youth Rapid Championship - OPEN U8 
Last update 28.12.2021 19:09:41

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Group
11 Beber Anja 1239 SLO 0 1 1 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 5,5 6 G10
17 Timagina Sofia 1147 SLO 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 ½ 1 5,5 7 G10
18 Kozlovic Jernej 1592 SLO 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 20 O12
18 Herega Nejc 1849 SLO 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 6,5 6 O14
21 CM Olenik Campa Rudi 1787 SLO 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 ½ 1 6,5 4 O14
23 Gregoric Andraz 1727 SLO 1 0 1 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 4,5 28 O14
32 Javornik Nik 1643 SLO 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 37 O14
50 Drevensek Gasper 1447 SLO 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 43 O14
20 Guid Taja 1422 SLO 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ ½ ½ 5,5 9 G14
17 CM Nareks Matic 1915 SLO 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 ½ 0 4,5 20 O16
24 Vaupot Luka 1754 SLO ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 5 19 O16
36 Zlatanovic Marcus 1483 SLO 0 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 0 3 39 O16
3 Mihelic Vesna 1845 SLO 1 1 1 1 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 5 9 G16
12 Rozmanec Pia 1569 SLO 0 1 1 ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 1 4,5 16 G16
21 Drevensek Doroteja 1389 SLO 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 ½ 0 3,5 20 G16
3 IM Subelj Jan 2300 SLO 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 5,5 5 O18
8 FM Brilej Jaka 2161 SLO 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 4,5 13 O18
10 FM Marn Jan 2107 SLO 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 10 O18
5 WFM Hercog Nusa 1865 SLO 1 1 1 0 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 5 6 G18
6 Ruzic Pia Marie 1864 SLO 1 ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 7 G18

Player overview for slo
Results of the last round for slo

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 1 1 Preobrazhenskaya Diana 1658 7½ 1 - 0 5½ Beber Anja 1239 11
9 7 14 Olariu-Chilut Sofia 1171 4 0 - 1 4½ Timagina Sofia 1147 17
9 8 7 Gusev Mikhail 1833 5 1 - 0 5 Kozlovic Jernej 1592 18
9 3 21 CM Olenik Campa Rudi 1787 5½ 1 - 0 5½ CM Navumenka Mikhei 2033 5
9 4 18 Herega Nejc 1849 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Tancsa Tamas 2026 6
9 10 26 Zhambalov Bator 1671 5 1 - 0 4½ Gregoric Andraz 1727 23
9 24 32 Javornik Nik 1643 3 1 - 0 3 Gvozden Nikola 1222 58
9 27 50 Drevensek Gasper 1447 3 1 - 0 2½ Lazic Filip 1418 53
9 1 20 Guid Taja 1422 5 ½ - ½ 7½ WIM Zhapova Yana 1829 4
9 9 17 CM Nareks Matic 1915 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Gagic Milan A 2010 15
9 11 24 Vaupot Luka 1754 4 1 - 0 4 Petkovic Jovan 2043 11
9 16 34 Kostadinovic Uros 1574 3½ 1 - 0 3 Zlatanovic Marcus 1483 36
9 5 3 Mihelic Vesna 1845 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Sosovickova Jana 1679 10
9 9 17 Sargaeva Darima 1444 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Drevensek Doroteja 1389 21
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9 10 12 Rozmanec Pia 1569 3½ 1 - 0 1½ Ivanovic Andjela 1440 18
9 1 1 IM Shubin Kirill 2454 7 ½ - ½ 5 IM Subelj Jan 2300 3
9 4 8 FM Brilej Jaka 2161 4 ½ - ½ 5½ IM Lazavik Denis 2370 2
9 8 16 Malis Veljko 1844 2 0 - 1 4 FM Marn Jan 2107 10
9 3 6 Ruzic Pia Marie 1864 5 0 - 1 5½ Pogorelskikh Sofia 2016 2
9 5 9 Baiburina Kamilla 1826 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ WFM Hercog Nusa 1865 5



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 1 / 3 created on 08.05.2024 06:24:03

Player details for slo

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Beber Anja  1239 SLO Rp:1311 Pts. 5,5

1 27 Milosevic Justina 0 SRB 4,5 w 0 
2 25 Lukac Lena 0 SRB 3 s 1 
3 21 Cvetanovic Dunja 0 SRB 4 w 1 
4 6 Jovanovic Ivana 1329 SRB 5 s 1 
5 12 Mijic Sara 1201 SRB 6 w 1 
6 7 Velychko Sofiya 1314 UKR 7 s 0 
7 9 Vujovic Vera 1297 SRB 5,5 w ½ 
8 10 Lajdamik Kinga 1276 POL 5 s 1 
9 1 Preobrazhenskaya Diana 1658 RUS 8,5 s 0 

 Timagina Sofia  1147 SLO Rp:1336 Pts. 5,5
1 1 Preobrazhenskaya Diana 1658 RUS 8,5 s 0 
2 24 Kos Maja 0 CRO 3,5 w 1 
3 32 Varinac Visnja 0 SRB 4 s 1 
4 2 Rajlic Irina 1484 SRB 4,5 w 1 
5 9 Vujovic Vera 1297 SRB 5,5 s 0 
6 13 Pop Maria Olivia 1177 ROU 3,5 w 1 
7 3 Matskevich Varvara 1346 BLR 7 s 0 
8 15 Berezovskaya Arina 1168 RUS 5,5 w ½ 
9 14 Olariu-Chilut Sofia 1171 ROU 4 s 1 

 Kozlovic Jernej  1592 SLO Rp:1444 Pts. 5
1 46 Golubovic Bojan 0 SRB 3 s 1 
2 3 Novozhilov Semen 1969 RUS 6,5 w 0 
3 40 Gilfanov Marat I 1315 RUS 6,5 s 0 
4 42 Delibasic Dominik 1282 CRO 4,5 w 1 
5 44 Demirkol Kerim Calvelo 0 TUR 4,5 s 0 
6 38 Mesic Ado 1325 BIH 4 w 1 
7 32 Kovaler Filipp 1443 RUS 4,5 s 1 
8 31 Rajandu Aaron 1444 EST 4,5 w 1 
9 7 Gusev Mikhail 1833 RUS 6 s 0 

 Herega Nejc  1849 SLO Rp:1972 Pts. 6,5
1 49 Kos Nikola 1457 CRO 4 w 1 
2 50 Drevensek Gasper 1447 SLO 4 s 1 
3 1 FM Stribuk Artiom 2201 BLR 7,5 w 0 
4 45 Suslov Dmirtry 1510 RUS 6 s 0 
5 39 Komatinovic Milan 1563 SRB 3 w 1 
6 4 Sajin Mirko 2043 BIH 5 w 1 
7 12 CM Kanov Nikola 1972 BUL 6 s 1 
8 5 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2033 BLR 5,5 s ½ 
9 6 Tancsa Tamas 2026 HUN 5,5 w 1 

CM Olenik Campa Rudi  1787 SLO Rp:2053 Pts. 6,5
1 52 Mitrovic Vojin 1419 SRB 3 s 1 
2 58 Gvozden Nikola 1222 SRB 3 w 1 
3 6 Tancsa Tamas 2026 HUN 5,5 s 1 
4 2 FM Chyndygyr Tamerlan 2163 RUS 8,5 w 0 
5 8 Ponomarev Vsevolod 2014 RUS 6 s 1 
6 14 Tarasenko Iaroslav 1891 RUS 5 w 1 
7 1 FM Stribuk Artiom 2201 BLR 7,5 w 0 
8 7 Palczert Matyas 2015 HUN 5,5 s ½ 
9 5 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2033 BLR 5,5 w 1 

 Gregoric Andraz  1727 SLO Rp:1638 Pts. 4,5
1 54 Allas Kaspar 1345 EST 4 s 1 
2 2 FM Chyndygyr Tamerlan 2163 RUS 8,5 w 0 
3 51 Ivanovic Milan J 1436 BIH 4 s 1 
4 8 Ponomarev Vsevolod 2014 RUS 6 w 0 
5 40 Nguyen Le Minh Phu 1547 AUT 5 s ½ 
6 37 Menahem Adi 1585 ISR 5,5 w 1 
7 48 Elias David 1460 SVK 4,5 s 0 
8 42 Pavicic Karlo 1523 BIH 4 w 1 
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9 26 Zhambalov Bator 1671 RUS 6 s 0 
 Javornik Nik  1643 SLO Rp:1655 Pts. 4

1 1 FM Stribuk Artiom 2201 BLR 7,5 w 0 
2 53 Lazic Filip 1418 SRB 2,5 s 1 
3 63 Dotlic Dusan 0 SRB 1 w 1 
4 14 Tarasenko Iaroslav 1891 RUS 5 w 0 
5 10 Andreev Konstantin 1991 RUS 5 s 1 
6 5 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2033 BLR 5,5 s 0 
7 3 Pistalovic Slobodan 2092 BIH 5 w 0 
8 51 Ivanovic Milan J 1436 BIH 4 s 0 
9 58 Gvozden Nikola 1222 SRB 3 w 1 

 Drevensek Gasper  1447 SLO Rp:1393 Pts. 4
1 19 Lazic Emanuel 1845 BIH 0,5 - 1K
2 18 Herega Nejc 1849 SLO 6,5 w 0 
3 24 Cuzovic Ognjen 1677 SRB 4,5 s 0 
4 4 Sajin Mirko 2043 BIH 5 s 0 
5 58 Gvozden Nikola 1222 SRB 3 w 0 
6 60 Raskovic Ilija 1086 SRB 2,5 s 1 
7 62 Cvijovic Luka 0 SRB 4 w 1 
8 41 Momcilovic Mihailo 1545 SRB 4 s 0 
9 53 Lazic Filip 1418 SRB 2,5 w 1 

 Guid Taja  1422 SLO Rp:1700 Pts. 5,5
1 2 WCM Babic Milana 1913 BIH 6 w 0 
2 27 Vukasin Ivana 1338 SRB 3,5 s 1 
3 7 WCM Vlasova Olesia 1739 RUS 5 w ½ 
4 12 Bochnickova Simona 1597 SVK 5,5 s ½ 
5 28 Mimic Sofija 1306 BIH 4 w 1 
6 14 Kiraly Lilla Virag 1564 HUN 4 s 1 
7 10 Putinceva Marina 1612 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
8 9 WCM Maria Lia-Alexandra 1679 ROU 5,5 s ½ 
9 4 WIM Zhapova Yana 1829 RUS 8 w ½ 

CM Nareks Matic  1915 SLO Rp:1908 Pts. 4,5
1 40 Jovanovski Teodor 1379 MKD 4 s 1 
2 2 IM Tadic Stefan 2223 SRB 6 w 0 
3 28 Stankovic Igor 1696 SRB 2,5 s 1 
4 30 Meydi Igor 1661 RUS 5 w 1 
5 6 FM Morgunov Marc 2171 AUT 6,5 s 0 
6 1 FM Pasti Aron 2224 HUN 6 s 0 
7 31 Druchenko Mikhail 1658 RUS 4 w 1 
8 8 FM Silich Yahor 2152 BLR 5,5 s ½ 
9 15 Gagic Milan A 2010 SRB 5,5 w 0 

 Vaupot Luka  1754 SLO Rp:1823 Pts. 5
1 1 FM Pasti Aron 2224 HUN 6 w ½ 
2 12 Radojicic Aleksandar M 2036 SRB 4 s 0 
3 43 Medic Relja 1292 SRB 3 w 1 
4 7 CM Alimpic Aleksa 2159 SRB 2,5 w 0 
5 42 Pastrovic Nenad 1314 SRB 4 s 1 
6 25 Prisacaru Stefan-Emilian 1752 ROU 4 s ½ 
7 30 Meydi Igor 1661 RUS 5 w 0 
8 35 Velkoski Stojan 1535 MKD 3,5 s 1 
9 11 Petkovic Jovan 2043 SRB 4 w 1 

 Zlatanovic Marcus  1483 SLO Rp:1354 Pts. 3
1 13 Bochnicka Vladimir 2028 SVK 5 w 0 
2 25 Prisacaru Stefan-Emilian 1752 ROU 4 s 0 
3 46 Djukovic Aleksa 0 BIH 3 w 0 
4 43 Medic Relja 1292 SRB 3 s ½ 
5 37 Popovic Vojin 1412 SRB 2,5 w 1 
6 44 Puzovic Nikola 1211 CRO 2,5 s ½ 
7 41 Krasko Aleksa 1342 SRB 3 w 0 
8 28 Stankovic Igor 1696 SRB 2,5 s 1 
9 34 Kostadinovic Uros 1574 SRB 4,5 s 0 
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 Mihelic Vesna  1845 SLO Rp:1766 Pts. 5
1 16 Hoanca Alexia-Ioana 1484 ROU 5 w 1 
2 11 AFM Chuchukova Stefani 1610 BUL 4,5 - 1K
3 7 Katter Katharina 1741 AUT 6,5 s 1 
4 1 Bodnaruk Kseniya 1871 RUS 5,5 w 1 
5 5 WCM Blokhin Sofia 1835 EST 8 s 0 
6 4 WFM Poliakova Varvara 1838 BLR 5,5 s ½ 
7 2 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1848 BLR 7 w 0 
8 6 Alekseenko Mariya 1832 RUS 6 s 0 
9 10 Sosovickova Jana 1679 SVK 5 w ½ 

 Rozmanec Pia  1569 SLO Rp:1427 Pts. 4,5
1 25 Morkunaite Adrijana 1233 LTU 4,5 s 0 
2 20 Kozomara Djurdjica 1407 BIH 3 w 1 
3 26 Filipovic Angelina 0 SRB 2,5 s 1 
4 9 WCM Vetokhina Sofia 1686 RUS 5,5 w ½ 
5 1 Bodnaruk Kseniya 1871 RUS 5,5 s 0 
6 23 Carevic Milica 1336 SRB 4 w 0 
7 16 Hoanca Alexia-Ioana 1484 ROU 5 s ½ 
8 21 Drevensek Doroteja 1389 SLO 3,5 s ½ 
9 18 Ivanovic Andjela 1440 BIH 1,5 w 1 

 Drevensek Doroteja  1389 SLO Rp:1442 Pts. 3,5
1 8 Jovanovic Anja 1695 SRB 4 w 0 
2 14 Palamarevic Mina 1514 SRB 3,5 s 0 
3 20 Kozomara Djurdjica 1407 BIH 3 s 1 
4 25 Morkunaite Adrijana 1233 LTU 4,5 w 1 
5 16 Hoanca Alexia-Ioana 1484 ROU 5 s 1 
6 7 Katter Katharina 1741 AUT 6,5 w 0 
7 11 AFM Chuchukova Stefani 1610 BUL 4,5 s 0 
8 12 Rozmanec Pia 1569 SLO 4,5 w ½ 
9 17 Sargaeva Darima 1444 RUS 4,5 s 0 

IM Subelj Jan  2300 SLO Rp:2114 Pts. 5,5
1 13 Jurakic Lukas 1957 CRO 5 w 0 
2 17 Palczert Botond 1830 HUN 4 s 0 
3 11 Perkampus Laurin 2081 GER 5 w 1 
4 20 Serafimovic Ilija 1643 SRB 3 s 1 
5 10 FM Marn Jan 2107 SLO 5 w 0 
6 8 FM Brilej Jaka 2161 SLO 4,5 s 1 
7 14 Pavicevic Jovan R 1932 SRB 5 w 1 
8 9 GM Budisavljevic Luka 2141 SRB 7 w 1 
9 1 IM Shubin Kirill 2454 RUS 7,5 s ½ 

FM Brilej Jaka  2161 SLO Rp:2070 Pts. 4,5
1 18 Ril Evgeny 1735 RUS 3,5 s 1 
2 1 IM Shubin Kirill 2454 RUS 7,5 w 0 
3 14 Pavicevic Jovan R 1932 SRB 5 s ½ 
4 5 FM Richter Nils 2249 GER 4,5 w 0 
5 11 Perkampus Laurin 2081 GER 5 s ½ 
6 3 IM Subelj Jan 2300 SLO 5,5 w 0 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr595239.aspx?lan=1
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